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Rita  Banstola7822431 Dev Nath Banstola 46-01-75-04321 FemaleK1

Bipana  Poudel8349301 Shiva Raj Poudel 43-01-75-03209 FemaleK2

Sujata  Bishowkarma8604324 Chinbahadur  Bishwokarma 46-01-76-04424 FemaleK3

Swastika  Acharya8629324 Taranath  Acharya 46-01-76-03616 FemaleK4

Amrita  Pandey8877247 Yamlal  pandey 41-01-76-05286 FemaleK5

Kamal  Nyaupane9171854 Bhuban Raj Nyaupane 70-01-78-01274 MaleA6

Sabina  Bhurtyal9330820 Pawan  tiwari 46-01-71-03398 FemaleK7

Nishant  Nepali9421586 Santosh  nepali 46-01-79-00949 MaleA8

AYUSH  PARIYAR9526046 Bikash  Pariyar 46-01-78-06668 MaleK9

RIJAN  GURUNG9544092 Krishnaa kumar gurung 42-01-80-01874 MaleA10

AKRITI  PAUDEL9585787 Dipak Sharma Paudel 51-01-79-02216 FemaleK11

ASHOK KUMAR DARJI9656669 Ramkrishna  Darji 51-01-76-00484 MaleK12

NIMA CHHETIN GURUNG9704762 Pasang  Gurung 48-01-69-00354 FemaleK13

NAKUL  CHAUDHARY9740639 Dipendra  Chaudhary 33-07-77-00692 MaleA14

PRASAD  B.K.9785539 Bire  Kami 621023/189 MaleK15

ISHU  SUNAR9791821 Som Bahadur Sunar 51-01-78-01480 FemaleA16

SABINA  RANA9812911 Resham Bahadur Maski 46-02-77-01942 FemaleK17

SHIVA  BHATTARAI9830907 NARAYAN  BHATTARAI 422029/909 MaleA18

BISHOWBANDHU9837229 Shreebhadra  Dhungana 157994 MaleK19

SACHIN  DHAKAL9840928 Chudamani  Dhakal 35-02-80-01236 MaleA20

ROHIT  PARIYAR9873774 Mira  Pariyar 46-02-75-00552 MaleA21

SOHAN  THAPA9891981 Krishna  Thapa 46-02-81-00315 MaleA22

ANTIM  B K9931257 ICHHYA BAHADUR KAMI 46-01-78-05972 MaleA23

SANJOG  GURUNG9934396 Chetra Bahadur Gurung 51-01-79-01606 MaleK24

SASHISH  SAPKOTA10020322 Gobinda  Sapkota 31-01-77-03171 MaleA25

MAN BAHADUR B K KAMI10069649 SYANA  KAMI 37139 MaleK26

THILEY DORJE LAMA10144325 Aurup  Lama 44-02-78-00229 MaleK27

KALIKA  KAFLE10222299 Tak Narayan Kafle 42-01-80-00767 FemaleA28

AMRIT  SUNAR10257338 Til Bahadur Kami 50-01-77-02010 MaleA29

BASANTI  CHAUDHARY10271857 Chunku  Chaudhary 522034/4394 FemaleK30

AJAY  LOHAR10277032 Puddan  Lohar 37-03-71-04153 MaleA31
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PARBATI  ACHARYA10282875 Gurudatta  Acharya 46-01-76-01162 FemaleK32

LILADHAR  SHARMA10290309 Bhanubhakta  Sharma 49-01-80-04135 MaleA33

GITA  THAPA10322251 Yam Bahadur Thapa 4695 FemaleK34

MANOJ  NEPALI10325866 Som Bahadur Nepali 46-01-81-13432 MaleK35

PREM RAJ BHANDARI10329721 Narayan Prasad Bhandari 42-02-80-04115 MaleA36

SANJAY  LAMICHHANE10365494 udaya ram lamichhane 42-01-82-00982 MaleK37

TIKA KUMARI THAPA10365690 Mohan bahadur thapa 14-02-80-00113 FemaleK38

SHANTI MAYA RIMAL10390044 Narayan  Rimal 77031 FemaleK39

BAL KUMARI GURUNG10404976 BUDDHI BAHADUR 653023/1259 FemaleK40

SOHAN DAS THARU10479146 Rohan das tharu 34-02-79-01657 MaleA41

TIKA BAHADUR BK10543045 Hastalal  Kami 50-05-75-02353 MaleA42

PUJA  GIRI10545298 Baburam  Giri 51-01-79-02535 FemaleK43

SAGAR null GURUNG10545331 Santa Bahadur Gurung 44-01-81-05473 MaleA44

RANJANA  GAYAK10545368 Ram Bahadur  Gayak 46-01-74-05566 FemaleK45

SHIVAM  KHATRI10545369 CHITRA BAHADUR 46-01-82-05488 MaleA46

SHARON  SHRESTHA10545370 Sobash  Shrestha 45-01-82-03282 FemaleA47

KABITA GHARTI KARKI10545371 yam Bahadur Gharti 43-01-73-06413 FemaleK48

SAMIR  ADHIKARI10545373 YOGENDRA  ADHIKARI 46-01-82-00661 MaleA49

PRABINA  GC10545374 pawan kumar gc 46-01-79-95083 FemaleK50

JIT BAHADUR CHHETRI10545376 Bhash Bahadur Chhetri 53282 MaleK51

ROSHANI  ROKA10545377 Janga Bahadur Roka 46-01-81-12190 FemaleK52

RAM  BK10545378 Soma  Kami 46-02-82-01663 MaleA53

RACHANA  GAHA10545379 Ridam  Gaha 39-01-79-00924 FemaleK54

BUDDHI SAGAR  KHANAL10545382 Gobinda Prasad Khanal 42-01-81-01841 MaleA55

MADHU  THARU10545384 Gaya Prasad Tharu 65-01-81-00899 FemaleA56

KUMUD  SHRESTHA10545389 Ujwal  Shrestha 46-01-80-00622 MaleA57

KESHARI MAYA GIRI10545399 LALU  GIRI 129829 FemaleK58

MANIKA  SHRESTHA10545462 Ratna Bahadur Shrestha 243020/321 FemaleK59

SANDESH  PARIYAR10545492 Padam Bahadur Pariyar 46-01-82-00114 MaleA60

KUSUM  GHALE10545520 Tek Bahadur Ghale 44-01-81-07741 FemaleK61

SAMINA  KARKI10545573 Buddhi Bahadur Karki 46-01-82-04034 FemaleK62

PREM BAHADUR DARJI10545628 Kul bahadur darji 46-01-70-03788 MaleK63

SHOVA KUMARI CHHETRI10545633 Ganesh Bahadur Chhetri 513049/114 FemaleK64

SUDIKSHYA  BASNET10545675 Suresh  Basnet 42-02-82-01366 FemaleK65

ERIC  GURUNG10545706 OM Parsad Gurung 46-01-82-04618 MaleA66

BASANTA PAUDEL10545717 Bhupendra Kumar Paudel 42-01-80-01131 MaleA67

GAJENDRA  ACHARYA10545736 Chintamani  Acharya 491026/27720 MaleA68

SAKHIL  BK10545752 Padam Bahadur Bk 46-02-82-01150 MaleA69

YAM BAHADUR  BK10545775 RAM BAHADUR BK 46-02-78-01945 MaleA70
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JAI PRAKASH JAISWAL10545778 Birlal Prasad Jaiswal PKR-714/24 MaleA71

SHRISTI  DHAKAL10545806 Damodar  Dhakal 77-01-77-03647 FemaleK72

PREMA  GURUNG10545811 TUK MAN GURUNG 42397 FemaleK73

ANJILA  BHANDARI10545852 MAHENDRA PRASAD 46-01-81-14853 FemaleK74

RADHIKA TIMILSENA10545867 Tirthalal  Subedi 46-01-71-11526 FemaleK75

DIPAK  SHRESTHA10545882 Tanka Bahadur Shrestha 46-01-81-12780 MaleA76

DARPIN  GURUNG10545924 Dudh Raj Gurung 51-02-82-00634 MaleA77

JASMIN  MIYA KHEKH10545936 Shekh  Abdul Miya 39-02-79-01808 FemaleK78

BIKASH BUDHA MAGAR10545985 Shankhare  Budha 54-01-82-02940 MaleA79

DIBIL  THAPA10546026 Dil Bhahadur Thapa 46-01-82-04991 MaleA80

GANGA BAHADUR PARIYAR10546036 Laxuman  Pariyar 15862 MaleA81

ROHIT  THAPA10546055 Tika Ram Thapa 46-01-82-01426 MaleA82

RAMESH  B K10546057 Tulbire  Kami 62-01-74-03867 MaleK83

PRATIKSHYA  RAJBHAT10546090 Bikram  Dhakal 46-01-70-06714 FemaleK84

SHREEJAN  SHRESTHA10546121 MILAN  SHRESTHA 46-01-82-03703 MaleA85

KUSHUM THAJALI PUN10546135 Lhakpa Dhondup Gurung 491023/25466 FemaleK86

RUPESH  LAMICHHANE10546157 LAXMAN PRASAD 51-01-82-01342 MaleA87

SANNAN  SHRESTHA10546175 Santosh Kumar Shrestha 37-02-82-03442 MaleA88

PABIN BAHADUR GHARTI10546224 lok bahadur gharti 42-02-80-04627 MaleA89

NIKESH  THAPA10546236 Hom Bahadur Thapa 42-02-82-03073 MaleA90

SUDIP  POKHREL10546252 Rishi Ram Pokhrel 42-01-74-00031 MaleA91

MANISH  DHAKAL10546254 KAMAL PARSAD DHAKAL 46-01-82-02549 MaleA92

ANITA  NEPALI10546270 NAR BHADUR SARKI 461020/184 FemaleK93

KABITA  ADHIKARI10546276 Danda Pani Adhikari 1042/861 FemaleK94

DEEPAK KUMAR SARKI10546291 Bhim Bahadur Sarki 983 MaleK95

ABINASH  GURUNG10546302 Bhim Bahadur Gurung 46-02-82-02046 MaleA96

MISAN  GURUNG10546351 Purna Bahadur Gurung 50-01-81-04023 MaleA97

AAYUSH  GURUNG10546387 BIJAYA  GURUNG 42-01-82-01449 MaleA98

CHITRA BAHADUR GHARTI10546388 Bikram Bahadur Gharti 42-01-82-00669 MaleK99

RAJENDRA  THAPA10546408 Dil Bahadur Thapa 58179 MaleA100

CHHALI MAYA GURUNG10546431 Kapil  Gurung 42-01-74-02861 FemaleK101

ROSHAN  BARUWAL10546451 Sheshraj  Baruwal 49-01-82-01738 MaleA102

LENIYA  SHRESTHA10546468 Ganesh  Shrestha 46-01-73-02883 FemaleK103

PRASHANT  SUNAR10546532 Krishna Bahadur  Sunar 46-01-82-03954 MaleA104

PRYANKA  MIJAR10546540 Prem Bahadur Mijar 42-01-81-01661 FemaleK105

CHET BAHADUR GURUNG10546557 Ash Bahadur Gurung 45-01-79-05075 MaleA106

KRISHNA BUDHA MAGAR10546570 Nar Bahadur Budha 502053-11991 FemaleK107

YAMUNA  GURUNG10546576 Rosh Bahadur Gurung 42-01-74-04082 FemaleK108

MIRA  ACHARYA10546592 Dinanat  Acharya 51-01-82-00586 FemaleK109
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LOK BAHADUR ROKA10546598 Nal Sing Roka 1042 MaleK110

SAMIKSHYA  PAHARI10546610 Bhim Prasad Pahari 46-01-80-01951 FemaleK111

INDU  RAI TAMANG10546629 Prithivi Bahadur Rai 25-01-71-07588 FemaleK112

MANDEVI  PUN10546631 Hem Lal Pun 491028/5847 FemaleK113

NABIN  ADHIKARI10546650 Dipendra  Adhikari 46-01-80-05700 MaleA114

KARNA KUMARI10546659 Lal Bahadur Gauchan 49-0-069-01233 MaleK115

NISHCHAL  GURUNG10546670 Harka Bahadur Gurung 42-01-82-02661 MaleA116

GEM BAHADUR PUN10546842 Durga Bahadur Pun 501013/5710 MaleK117

PABITRA RANA MAGAR10546893 Padam Bahadur Gaha 43-01-76-09222 FemaleK118

DIKSHA  SHARMA10546905 Sandeep  Sharma Paudel 46-02-82-01912 FemaleK119

NISHAN  KUNWAR10546923 Kamal Bahadur Kunwar 51-01-81-01900 MaleA120

CHUMA DEVI GURUNG10546935 Padam Bahadur Gurung 423043/51 FemaleK121

PEMA CHHIRIN GURUNG10546950 Dhanharu  Gurung 43911924 MaleA122

RUPA  BK10546969 Sam Bahadur  Bishwokarma 49-01-74-01903 FemaleK123

SANGAM  BHUJEL10546997 MAAN BAHADUR BHUJEL 45-01-81-00584 MaleA124

KISAN  GURUNG10547013 Tejman  Gurung 44-01-76-03449 MaleA125

JAGANNATH SHARMA10547027 Guru Prasad Adhikari 463027/230 MaleK126

AAKASH  GC10547032 Shyam Bahadur  Gharti 46-01-82-05506 MaleA127

ASHIM  PARAJULI10547039 Thakur Prasad Parajuli 46-01-81-11751 MaleK128

PARMILA  KHATRI10547198 Raju  Chhetri 42-01-74-01779 FemaleK129

SMRITI  RANA10547202 MANIRAJ  RANA 43-01-80-07125 FemaleK130

SUGAM  POKHAREL10547214 SITARAM  POKHAREL 441025-1402 MaleA131

DIL BAHADUR PUN10547221 Chha Bahadur Pun 46-01-69-00767 MaleA132

KRITIMAN  GURUNG10547231 NER BAHADUR GURUNG 45-01-82-01244 MaleA133

PABITRA  GARBUJA10547237 KAMAL BAHADUR 493007/97 MaleK134

MIRAJ  PARIYAR10547241 Mira  Pariyar 46-02-77-00983 MaleA135

SHREYA  LAMSAL10547253 Kamal  Lamsal 43-01-80-04766 FemaleK136

SANTOSH  NEPALI10547261 Tek Bahadur Nepali 45-01-80-04211 MaleK137
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